REGULAR MEETING #5 - 2022 FAIRFIELD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' OFFICE FEBRUARY 08, 2022

AGENDA FOR TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 08, 2022

9:00 AM	Review
	Regular Meeting
	Pledge of Allegiance
	Announcements
	Approval of Minutes for February 1, 2022
	Commissioners
2022-02.08.a	A resolution to approve a memo expense for interest allocation reimbursements for Fairfield Department of Health, Fairfield County Parks, & Fairfield County Port Authority – Fund #7012, #7321, #7308, & #7865, – Fairfield County Commissioners [Commissioners]
2022-02.08.b	A resolution to authorize the establishment of a new agency fund for the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Airport Rescue Grant for the Fairfield County Airport Authority [Commissioners]
2022-02.08.c	A resolution amending the approval of establishment of Commissioners' Review Session and Regular and Special Meeting Dates [Commissioners]
2022-02.08.d	A resolution approving the appointment of Ms. Sonja Simpson to the Fairfield County Transportation Improvement District Board [Commissioners]
	Fairfield County Engineer
2022-02.08.e	A resolution to request for appropriations for additional unanticipated receipts of Memo receipts and memo expenses for fund 2580 for subdivision inspections of various subdivisions [Engineer]
	Fairfield County Family, Adult and Children First Council
2022-02.08.f	A resolution to appropriate from unappropriated funds in a major category expense for the Fund# 7521, subfund #8232 – Family Adult Children First [Family, Adult and Children First Council]

	Fairfield County Recorder
2022-02.08.g	A resolution granting Fairfield County Recorder Lisa McKenzie permission to attend during 2022 [Recorder]
	Fairfield County Sheriff
2022-02.08.h	A resolution authorizing the approval of a contract with the Fairfield County Board of Commissioners (Fairfield BCC), the Fairfield County Sheriff's Office (Fairfield Sheriff) and the City of Logan and the Logan Police Department for housing prisoners in the Fairfield County Jail [Sheriff]
	Payment of Bills
2022-02.08.i	A resolution authorizing the approval of payment of invoices for departments that need Board of Commissioners' approval [Commissioners]
	The next Regular Meeting is scheduled for February 15, 2022 at 9:00 a.m.
11:00 AM	County Wide Stepping Up Initiative via Zoom
12:30 PM	CFLP Solid Waste District Hearing
	Adjourn
2:00 PM	Land Bank Board Meeting